
MILLER BOBCAT   
SOCCER 

2024-2025  

 

Date Opponent (vs=home, @=Away) boys 
time 

girls 
time 

Monday, 03/10/25 vs Lied  5:15 PM 4:00 PM 

Wednesday, 03/12/25 @ Rogich 4:00 PM 5:15 PM 

Monday, 03/24/25 vs Greenspun 5:15 PM 4:00 PM 

Wednesday, 03/26/25 @ Silvestri 5:15 PM 4:00 PM 

Friday, 03/28/25 vs Brown 5:15 PM 4:00 PM 

Tuesday, 04/01/25 @ White 5:15 PM 4:00 PM 

Thursday, 04/03/25 vs Mannion 5:15 PM 4:00 PM 

Wednesday, 04/09/25 vs Webb 5:15 PM 4:00 PM 

Friday, 04/11/25 @ Greenspun 4:00 PM 5:15 PM 

Tuesday, 04/15/25 vs Silvestri 4:00 PM 5:15 PM 

Wednesday, 04/16/25 @ Brown 4:00 PM 5:15 PM 

Tuesday, 04/22/25 8TH GRADE NIGHT vs White  4:00 PM 5:15 PM 

Thursday, 04/24/25 @ Mannion 4:00 PM 5:15 PM 

Thursday, 05/01/25 @ Webb 4:00 PM 5:15 PM 

Tuesday, 05/06/25 Region First Round TBA TBA 

Wednesday, 05/07/25 Region Semi Finals TBA TBA 

Thursday, 05/08/25 CCSD Championship TBA TBA 



 


